Attn: Harmony Area School District Staff

Attached you will find a list of important agencies that can be of assistance to our students in times of need.
This booklet contains descriptions, contact information, and other resources that are available. Below you will see a

shorter list of the most used and helpful agencies for our district.

Abuse and Assault:

Child Line
PASSAGES, INC

Clearfield Children Youth Services

Behavioral Health/ Mental Health:

Clearfield Jefferson Mental Health Crisis Services
Punxsutawney Hospital Counseling Center
CenClear Behavioral health

DuBois Regional Medical Center
-Behavioral Health/Mental Health Adolescent Unit

The Meadows Psychiatric Center

Child Care/Parenting:

Child Care Information Services of Clearfield and Jefferson Counties

Community Services:

American Red Cross
Dubois Housing Authority

Agape Community Services

County Government Agencies:

Clearfield County Courthouse
Clearfield County Victim/Witness Services
Domestic Relations- Clearfield County

Women, Infants, and Children—WIC

800-932-0313

814-371-9677

814-765-1541

800-341-5040

814-838-1830

877-341-5845

814-375-6363

1-800-641-7529

800-442-5807

814-931-3022

814-371-2290

814-375-9120

814-765-2641

814-765-2641 Ext. 2017

814-765-5339

814-765-7035



Drug & Alcohol Services

Clearfield/Jefferson Drug and Alcohol Commission
Armstrong-Indiana Drug and Alcohol Commission

Cenclear

Early Intervention:

Community Connections of Clearfield Jefferson Co.

Medical Services:

Ambulance Services

Clearfield Hospital

Dubois Regional Medical Center (DRMC)
Punxsutawney Hospital

Conemaugh Miners Medical Center

Diabetes Clinic - Specialty Care Center Johnstown-

814-371-9002

814-226-6350

814-765-1149

814-371-7020

911

814-765-5341

814-371-2200

814-938-1800

814-247-3100

814 266-8840


https://www.google.com/search?q=Children%27s%20Diabetes%20Center&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwikvrSr3_blAhVImlkKHXopAW8QvS4wAHoECAoQCA&biw=1600&bih=758&npsic=0&rflfq=1&rlha=0&rllag=40440460,-79483013,55706&tbm=lcl&rldimm=11916249433910278084&rldoc=1&tbs=lrf:!3sIAE,lf:1,lf_ui:2&rlst=f

