Attn: Harmony Area School District Staff

Attached you will find a list of important agencies that can be of assistance to our students in times of need. This booklet contains descriptions, contact information, and other resources that are available. Below you will see a shorter list of the most used and helpful agencies for our district.

Abuse and Assault:

Child Line	800-932-0313
PASSAGES, INC	814-371-9677
Clearfield Children Youth Services	814-765-1541
Behavioral Health/ Mental Health:	
Clearfield Jefferson Mental Health Crisis Services	800-341-5040
Punxsutawney Hospital Counseling Center	814-838-1830
CenClear Behavioral health	877-341-5845
DuBois Regional Medical Center -Behavioral Health/Mental Health Adolescent Unit	814-375-6363
The Meadows Psychiatric Center	1-800-641-7529
Child Care/Parenting:	
Child Care Information Services of Clearfield and Jefferson Counties	800-442-5807
Community Services:	
American Red Cross	814-931-3022
Dubois Housing Authority	814-371-2290
Agape Community Services	814-375-9120
County Government Agencies:	
Clearfield County Courthouse	814-765-2641
Clearfield County Victim/Witness Services	814-765-2641 Ext. 2017
Domestic Relations- Clearfield County	814-765-5339
Women, Infants, and Children—WIC	814-765-7035

Drug & Alcohol Services

Clearfield/Jefferson Drug and Alcohol Commission	814-371-9002
Armstrong-Indiana Drug and Alcohol Commission	814-226-6350
Cenclear	814-765-1149
Early Intervention:	
Community Connections of Clearfield Jefferson Co.	814-371-7020
Medical Services:	
Ambulance Services	911
Ambulance Services Clearfield Hospital	911 814-765-5341
Clearfield Hospital	814-765-5341
Clearfield Hospital Dubois Regional Medical Center (DRMC)	814-765-5341 814-371-2200